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2015

Corporate Rev and Exp Summary

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

 457  457 (457)  0  -  (100.0)Part Time Hours

Revenues

(10,584,413)(10,092,505) (10,110,284)  0 (10,110,284) 4.5  4.5 Levies

(31,456,400)(31,456,400) (28,468,100)  0 (28,468,100) 9.5  9.5 Provincial Grants & Subsidies

(200,000)(201,949) (200,000)  0 (200,000) -   -  Licensing & Lease Revenues

(10,374,914)(11,305,623) (10,430,701)  0 (10,430,701)(0.5) (0.5)Investment Earnings

(300,000)(56,000)  0 (5,999,090) (5,999,090) 100.0 (1,899.7)Contr from Reserve and Capital

(2,645,000)(2,701,575) (2,495,000) (1,250,000) (3,745,000) 5.7 (41.6)Other Revenues

(55,814,052)Total Revenues (55,560,727) (51,704,085)  6.9 (7,249,090) (58,953,175) (6.1)

Expenses

 23,619  16,500  24,123 (24,123)  0  2.1 (100.0)Salaries & Benefits

 2,582,554  2,340,637  2,172,554 (1,525)  2,171,029 (15.9) (15.9)Materials - Operating Expenses

 245,000  280,000  245,000  0  245,000  -   -  Rent and Financial Expenses

 2,350,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  0  2,100,000 (10.6) (10.6)Debt Repayment

 369,117  338,517  282,517  50,000  332,517 (23.5) (9.9)Grants - Transfer Payments

 45,000  11,773  45,000  1,250,000  1,295,000  -   2,777.8 Contr to Reserve and Capital

 5,087,427 Total Expenses  5,615,290  4,869,194 (13.3)  1,274,352  6,143,546  9.4 

Net Budget (50,726,625) (46,834,891)(49,945,437)  6.2 (5,974,738) (52,809,629) (5.7)

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM





2015

Revenue Summary

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

Revenues

(10,584,413)(10,092,505) (10,110,284)  0 (10,110,284) 4.5  4.5 Levies

(31,456,400)(31,456,400) (28,468,100)  0 (28,468,100) 9.5  9.5 Provincial Grants & Subsidies

(45,000)(11,773) (45,000)  0 (45,000) -   -  Other Revenues

(41,560,678)Total Revenues (42,085,813) (38,623,384)  8.2  0 (38,623,384)  8.2 

Expenses

 2,570,000  2,105,000  2,160,000  0  2,160,000 (16.0) (16.0)Materials - Operating Expenses

 210,000  175,000  175,000  0  175,000 (16.7) (16.7)Grants - Transfer Payments

 45,000  11,773  45,000  0  45,000  -   -  Contr to Reserve and Capital

 2,291,773 Total Expenses  2,825,000  2,380,000 (15.8)  0  2,380,000 (15.8)

Net Budget (39,268,905) (36,243,384)(39,260,813)  7.7  0 (36,243,384)  7.7 

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM



2015

0105 Taxation Levy

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

This section includes payments-in-lieu of taxes, power generating dams grants and revenue associated with supplementary 

taxation.  This section also includes tax write offs and elderly tax assistance, which is a $275 rebate for qualifying 

homeowners.  Provincially mandated programs for vacancy rebates and charity rebates are funded from this section.

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

Revenues

(10,584,413)(10,092,505) (10,110,284)  0 (10,110,284) 4.5  4.5 Levies

(45,000)(11,773) (45,000)  0 (45,000) -   -  Other Revenues

(10,104,278)Total Revenues (10,629,413) (10,155,284)  4.5  0 (10,155,284)  4.5 

Expenses

 2,570,000  2,105,000  2,160,000  0  2,160,000 (16.0) (16.0)Materials - Operating Expenses

 210,000  175,000  175,000  0  175,000 (16.7) (16.7)Grants - Transfer Payments

 45,000  11,773  45,000  0  45,000  -   -  Contr to Reserve and Capital

 2,291,773 Total Expenses  2,825,000  2,380,000 (15.8)  0  2,380,000 (15.8)

Net Budget (7,812,505) (7,775,284)(7,804,413)  0.4  0 (7,775,284)  0.4 

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM





2015

0115 Grants and Subsidies

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

This area reflects all components of funding under the Ontario Municipal Partnership Fund (OMPF).

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

Revenues

(31,456,400)(31,456,400) (28,468,100)  0 (28,468,100) 9.5  9.5 Provincial Grants & Subsidies

(31,456,400)Total Revenues (31,456,400) (28,468,100)  9.5  0 (28,468,100)  9.5 

Net Budget (31,456,400) (28,468,100)(31,456,400)  9.5  0 (28,468,100)  9.5 

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM









2015

Other Revenues and Expenses

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

 457  457 (457)  0  -  (100.0)Part Time Hours

Revenues

(200,000)(201,949) (200,000)  0 (200,000) -   -  Licensing & Lease Revenues

(10,374,914)(11,305,623) (10,430,701)  0 (10,430,701)(0.5) (0.5)Investment Earnings

(300,000)(56,000)  0 (5,999,090) (5,999,090) 100.0 (1,899.7)Contr from Reserve and Capital

(2,600,000)(2,689,802) (2,450,000) (1,250,000) (3,700,000) 5.8 (42.3)Other Revenues

(14,253,374)Total Revenues (13,474,914) (13,080,701)  2.9 (7,249,090) (20,329,791) (50.9)

Expenses

 23,619  16,500  24,123 (24,123)  0  2.1 (100.0)Salaries & Benefits

 12,554  235,637  12,554 (1,525)  11,029  -  (12.1)Materials - Operating Expenses

 245,000  280,000  245,000  0  245,000  -   -  Rent and Financial Expenses

 2,350,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  0  2,100,000 (10.6) (10.6)Debt Repayment

 159,117  163,517  107,517  50,000  157,517 (32.4) (1.0)Grants - Transfer Payments

 0  0  0  1,250,000  1,250,000  -   100.0 Contr to Reserve and Capital

 2,795,654 Total Expenses  2,790,290  2,489,194 (10.8)  1,274,352  3,763,546  34.9 

Net Budget (11,457,720) (10,591,507)(10,684,624)  0.9 (5,974,738) (16,566,245) (55.0)

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM
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2015

0120 Other Revenues

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

Revenues

(200,000)(201,949) (200,000)  0 (200,000) -   -  Licensing & Lease Revenues

(10,374,914)(11,305,623) (10,430,701)  0 (10,430,701)(0.5) (0.5)Investment Earnings

(300,000)(56,000)  0 (5,999,090) (5,999,090) 100.0 (1,899.7)Contr from Reserve and Capital

(2,600,000)(2,689,802) (2,450,000) (1,250,000) (3,700,000) 5.8 (42.3)Other Revenues

(14,253,374)Total Revenues (13,474,914) (13,080,701)  2.9 (7,249,090) (20,329,791) (50.9)

Expenses

 0  0  0  0  0  -   -  Salaries & Benefits

 11,029  235,237  11,029  0  11,029  -   -  Materials - Operating Expenses

 245,000  280,000  245,000  0  245,000  -   -  Rent and Financial Expenses

 2,350,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  0  2,100,000 (10.6) (10.6)Debt Repayment

 159,117  163,517  107,517  50,000  157,517 (32.4) (1.0)Grants - Transfer Payments

 0  0  0  1,250,000  1,250,000  -   100.0 Contr to Reserve and Capital

 2,778,754 Total Expenses  2,765,146  2,463,546 (10.9)  1,300,000  3,763,546  36.1 

Net Budget (11,474,620) (10,617,155)(10,709,768)  0.9 (5,949,090) (16,566,245) (54.7)

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM



2015

1207 United Way

2015 

Operating 

Budget

Operating Budget Summary

Description

Projected 

Actual
Budget Base 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

Approved 

Budget Options

Approved 

Budget

% 2014 

Budget

2014

 0  0  0  0  -   -  Full Time Positions

 457  457 (457)  0  -  (100.0)Part Time Hours

Expenses

 23,619  16,500  24,123 (24,123)  0  2.1 (100.0)Salaries & Benefits

 1,525  400  1,525 (1,525)  0  -  (100.0)Materials - Operating Expenses

 16,900 Total Expenses  25,144  25,648  2.0 (25,648)  0 (100.0)

Net Budget  16,900  25,648  25,144  2.0 (25,648)  0 (100.0)

BUDPRD1 BASE 2015-03-10 10:55:20AM


